ACCESSORIES FOR ISO 15552 mmEI'A[@
STD, TYPE A, SERIES 3, TWO-FLAT:
b/ WORK

FIXINGS PNEUMAT

FOOT - MODEL A

Code @ ©QAB AH AO AT AU TR E XA SA  Weight[g] 17,
+= ADD THE STROKE ‘ XA+ W0950322001 32 7 32 11 4 24 32 45 144 142 76 e
W0950402001 40 9 3% 15 4 28 36 52 163 161 100 9
W0950502001 50 9 45 15 5 32 45 65 175 170 162 <
. ﬁ W0950632001 63 9 50 15 5 32 5 75 190 185 266 E
W0950802001 80 12 63 20 6 41 63 95 215 210 456 (8
,,,,,,,,, ﬂf* <|  W0951002001 100 14 71 25 6 41 75 115 230 220 572 <
T W0951252001 125 16 90 15 8 45 90 140 270 250 1130
LLJ& Note: Individually packed with 2 screws
SA+

FEMALE HINGE - MODEL B

Code @ UB CB™ FL CD® XD MR L Weight [g]
+= ADD THE STROKE W0950322003 32 45 26 22 10 142 10 12 116
W0950402003 40 52 28 25 12 160 12 15 160
W0950502003 50 60 32 27 12 170 12 15 252
W0950632003 63 70 40 32 16 190 16 20 394
W0950802003 80 90 50 36 16 210 16 20 670
W0951002003 100 110 60 41 20 230 20 25 1085
W0951252003 125 130 70 50 25 275 25 30 2000

Note: Supplied with 4 screws, 4 washers, 2 snap-rings, 1 pin

ACCESSORIES FOR ISO 15552 CYLINDERS

MALE HINGE - MODEL BA

Code @ EW F MR CD®™ L XD Weight[g]

+=ADD THE STROKE W0950322004 32 26 22 10 10 13 142 94

W0950402004 40 28 25 12 12 16 160 124
W0950502004 50 32 27 12 12 16 170 220
W0950632004 63 40 32 16 16 22 190 316
W0950802004 80 50 36 16 16 22 210 578
W0951002004 100 60 41 20 20 27 230 850
W0951252004 125 70 50 25 25 30 275 1590

Note: Supplied with 4 screws

ARTICULATED MALE HINGE - MODEL BAS

Code [} DL MS L XN X" EX  Weightlg]
+=ADD THE STROKE W0950322006 32 22 16 12 142 10 14 106
W0950402006 40 25 18 15 160 12 16 142
W0950502006 50 27 21 15 170 12 16 236
W0950632006 63 32 23 20 190 16 21 336
W0950802006 80 36 28 20 210 16 21 572
W0951002006 100 41 30 25 230 20 25 840
W0951252006 125 50 40 30 275 25 31 1520

Note: Supplied with 4 screws

XN+

CETOP HINGE FOR MODEL B - MODEL GL

5 A Code g A B
W0950322008 32 26 19
‘ W0950402008 40 28 26
= W0950502008 50 32 26 9 12 32 32 45 54 52 25 10 12 212
D ”*"*’ ° W0950632008 63 40 33 11 16 40 50 63 75 63 32 12 15 440
\
|
T
|
T

D E F G H I L M N Weightlg
10 25 20 32 37 41 18 8 10 9%
12 32 32 45 54 5 25 10 12 216

O N O

W0950802008 80 50 33 11 16 40 50 63 75 63 32 12 15 464
W0951002008 100 60 44 14 20 50 70 90 103 80 40 16 22 985
1 W0951252008 125 70 44 14 25 50 70 90 103 80 40 16 22 1000

LI
E
|

Note: Supplied with 4 screws, 4 washers




COUNTER-HINGE FOR MODEL B - MODEL GS

wn . . Code g B C D E G J L M N Weightlg]
g — 1, W0950322108 32 26 325 45 7 32 11 10 10 10 106
= W0950402108 40 28 38 52 7 3 13 10 12 12 138
-4 () S—r ,;,,4( if W0950502108 50 32 465 65 9 45 13 12 12 12 252
E @ W0950632108 63 40 565 75 9 50 17 12 16 15 350
(5] al o W0950802108 80 50 72 95 11 63 17 16 16 15 655
< w m W0951002108 100 60 89 115 11 73 21 16 20 22 980
\Ga B
% L:‘J - Note: Supplied with 4 screws, 4 washers
[a) D
Zz
=
g I1SO 15552 COUNTER-HINGE FOR MODEL B - MODEL AB7
a ock EM Code @ EM B QHB @CKTE RA PH UR UL L BT EA P Q Weightlg]
2 W0950322017 32 26 20 66 10 38 18 32 31 51 3 8 10 21 3 60
Q . W0950402017 40 28 22 66 12 41 22 36 35 54 2 10 1521 3 85
= _ IHE - W0950502017 50 32 26 9 12 50 30 45 45 65 3 12 16 21 3 162
O H W0950632017 63 40 30 9 16 52 35 50 50 67 2 14* 16 21 3 191
D = | [ W0950802017 80 50 30 11 16 66 40 63 60 8 7 14 20 21 3 332
= 4 1 W0951002017 100 60 38 11 20 76 50 71 70 96 5 17+ 20 11 3 522
Q T 2 | ke | W0951252017 125 70 45 14 25 94 60 90 90 124 10 20 30 21 3 960
4 | L] ]
S i * Dimensions not fo ISO 15552
< Ra | L TE
UR uL
FRONT FLANGE - MODEL C
Code @ T U E MFE R  ofB W  Weightlgl
83 W0950322002 32 64 80 50 10 32 7 16 246
W0950402002 40 72 90 55 10 36 9 20 290
777777777 W0950502002 50 90 110 65 12 45 9 25 522
‘ W0950632002 63 100 120 75 12 50 9 25 670
S S Y W0950802002 80 126 150 95 15 63 12 30 1420
W0951002002 100 150 178 115 15 75 14 35 2040
""""" W0951252002 125 180 220 140 20 90 16 45 4300
R Note: Supplied with 4 screws
E
REAR FLANGE - MODEL C
Code [} T U E MF R ofB  ZF  Weight[g]
+= ADD THE STROKE W0950322002 32 64 80 50 10 32 7 130 246
Fe i W0950402002 40 72 90 55 10 36 9 145 290
‘ o W0950502002 50 90 110 65 12 45 9 155 522
) T W0950632002 63 100 120 75 12 50 9 170 670
@@ W0950802002 80 126 150 95 15 63 12 190 1420
5| 1 T — W0951002002 100 150 178 115 15 75 14 205 2040
@© | L] I e HS N | W0951252002 125 180 220 140 20 90 16 245 4300
O © =
r; e Note: Supplied with 4 screws.
E

ROD NUT - MODEL S

Code [} F H CH  Weight [g]
0950322010 32 M10x1.25 6 17 6
0950402010 40 M12x1.25 7 19 12
0950502010  50/63 M16x1.5 8 24 20

i 0950802010  80/100 M20x1.5 9 30 32
0951252010 125 M27x2 12 41 74

Note: Individually packed




ATNMETAL
b/ WORK

PNEUMAT

FORK MODEL GK-M
L Code [} oM C B A L F D N Weight[gl 7))
F W0950322020 32 10 20 10 20 52 40 M10x1.25 26 92 -3
W0950402020 40 12 24 12 24 62 48 M12x1.25 32 148 9
D W0950502020 50 16 32 16 32 83 64  Miéxl.5 40 340 <
< %{<@4}{7 B W0950502020 63 16 32 16 32 83 64 M16x1.5 40 340 E
™ A W0950802020 80 20 40 20 40 105 80 M20x1.5 48 690 (9}
T W0950802020 100 20 40 20 40 105 80  M20x1.5 48 690 <
. | Y W0951252020 125 30 54 30 55 148 110  M27x2 65 1835
S E i
Note: @32+100 Supplied complete with 1 pin and 1 clip; @125 Supplied complete with 1 pin and 2 seeger

ROD EYE - MODEL GA-M

~C_  cHz Code g oM C Bl B A L F D oG CH oGl Weight[g]
W0950322025 32 10 15 105 14 28 57 43 MI0x1.25 15 17 19 78
- %4} 7H>A77;<7 ol & W0950402025 40 12 17 12 16 32 66 50 MI12x1.25 17.5 19 19 116
D ° W0950502025 50 16 22 15 21 42 85 64 MI6x1.5 22 22 22 226
W0950502025 63 16 22 15 21 42 85 64 MI6x1.5 22 22 22 226

W0950802025 80 20 26 18 25 50 102 77 M20x1.5 275 30 27 404
L W0950802025 100 20 26 18 25 50 102 77 M20x1.5 27.5 30 27 404
W0951252025 125 30 36 25 37 70 145 110 M27x2 40 41 50 1190

Note: Individually packed

ACCESSORIES FOR ISO 15552 CYLINDERS

Code g A B C D oF ofF SW; SW, SW; SWs SWs Weight[g]
SW5  SWI < Sw4 W0950322030 32 MI0x1.25 20 20 71 22 4 12 30 30 19 17 216
s W0950402030 40 MI2x1.25 24 20 75 22 4 12 30 30 19 19 220
W0950502030 50 MIéx1.5 32 32 103 32 4 20 41 41 30 24 620
u{_\ { W0950502030 63 MI1éx1.5 32 32 103 32 4 20 41 41 30 24 620
R == " ¥ W0950802030 80 M20x15 40 40 119 32 4 20 41 41 30 30 680
st Wﬁ_[ ! W0950802030 100 M20x15 40 40 119 32 4 20 41 41 30 30 680
J
3 A _DWE Note: Individually packed
D

NOTES




ACCESSORIES FOR ISO 15552 CYLINDERS:
INTERMEDIATE HINGE

INTERMEDIATE HINGE - MODEL EN, FOR STD AND STD TWO-FLAT SERIES

Code @ X XV Xpeg ™ TL T, TK UW  Weightlgl T[Nm]e
+  =ADDTHE STROKE 0950322007 32 63 73 83 50 12 12 22 65 282 4
+1/2 = ADD HALF THE STROKE 0950402007 40 72 825 93 63 16 16 28 75 582 10
0950502007 50 8 90 97 75 16 16 32 95 870 15

0950632007 63 865 975 1085 90 20 20 35 105 1192 20
0950802007 80 104 110 116 110 20 20 40 130 1950 20
0951002007 100 113.5 120 1265 132 25 25 45 145 2690 25
0951252007 125 135 145 155 160 25 25 50 175 3927 30

(7]
o
o
<
S
7]
<

K
s ies
X min . ﬁ

XV +1/2

Note: Supplied with 4 grub screws, 2 pins
@ Reccommended tightening torque of grub screws

X + max

INTERMEDIATE HINGE - MODEL EN, FOR TYPE A AND TYPE A TWO-FLAT SERIES

ACCESSORIES FOR ISO 15552 CYLINDERS

Code (] Xwig XV Xmeg ™M TL TMeo TK  UW  Weight[gl T[Nm] &
+  =ADDTHE STROKE 0950322107 32 63 73 8 50 12 12 22 65 170 2
+1/2 = ADD HALF THE STROKE 0950402107 40 72 825 93 63 16 16 28 75 360 5
0950502107 50 83 90 97 75 16 16 28 95 595 6
0950632107 63 86.5 975 1085 90 20 20 36 105 960 10
rj = 0950802107 80 104 110 116 110 20 20 36 130 1530 10
5 ko 0951002107 100 1135 120 1265 132 25 25 45 145 2417 20
:::4—@-4/%\:\\ v < 0951252107 125 135 145 155 160 25 25 50 175 3480 25
N =
O | D
= Note: Supplied with 8 grub screws, 2 pins
i) # Reccommended fightening torque of grub screws
uw

INTERMEDIATE HINGE - MODEL EN, FOR SERIES 3 AND TWO-FLAT SERIES 3

Code @ Xpiw XV Xmw ™ T T, TK UW  Weightlgl T[Nm] e
+  =ADDTHE STROKE 0950322207 32 63 73 83 50 12 12 22 65 212 3
+1/2 = ADD HALF THE STROKE 0950402207 40 72 825 93 63 16 16 28 75 440 8

0950502207 50 83 90 97 75 16 16 28 95 644 15
0950632207 63 865 975 1085 90 20 20 36 105 1080 15

L
i 0950802207 80 104 10 116 110 20 20 36 130 1654 15
L Y 0951002207 100 113.5 120 1265 132 25 25 45 145 2550 20

TL

=gEC

X min
XV +1/2

X + max

0951252207 125 135 145 155 160 25 25 50 175 3726 20

™

Note: Supplied with 4 grub screws, 2 pins
# Reccommended fightening torque of grub screws

TL

Code @ A A B C CG D Db D E H o Weightlgl
W0950322009 32 46 32 18 30 15 11 7 12 65 105 22 162

oo W0950402009 40 55 36 21 36 18 15 9 16 85 12 28 278
el nna W0950402009 50 55 36 21 36 18 15 9 16 85 12 28 278
w | Pl W0950632009 63 65 42 23 40 20 18 11 20 105 13 35 414
o \ | W0950632009 80 65 42 23 40 20 18 11 20 105 13 35 414
| HE W0951002009 100 75 50 285 50 25 20 13 25 125 16 40 715
44 o W0951002009 125 75 50 285 50 25 20 13 25 125 16 40 715

Al =02

\

a| | Note: 2-pieces pack with 4 screws




